
Rang Name Gesamt
1 STEINECK Johann 59
2 VICANY Pavel 3,38 min 36
3 GOIGIDZER Elmma 5 min 36
4 NEULINGER Hannes 34
5 SCHLEMMER Martin 33
6 IMMERVOLL Mario 32
7 LANGEGGER Franz 32
8 THOMAS Martin 31
9 HOBBS Alistair 30

10 SILBERNAGEL Stefan 30
11 SCHÜLLER Günther 30
12 RUMETSHOFER Hermann 27
13 HINTERMÜLLER Philipp 14
14 NEULINGER Hannes 13
15 SILBERNAGEL Stefan 12
16 RIEGER Oliver 11
17 HIEß Torsten 10
18 GRAMMEL Thomas 8
19 GLASER Kurt 5
20 FRAISL Markus 5
21 AIGNER Michael 4
22 WEBER Markus 1
23 LOIDOLD Mario 1
24 PERMESSER Roman 1
25 DENK Stefan 0
26 SCHERZ Roland 0
27 KOHOUT Florian 0
28 LOIDOLT Mario 0

Rang Name Gesamt
1 DÜRR Christian 75
2 RENDL Jozef 67
3 BAUER Manfred 5min 53
3 Pichler Peter 5min 53
4 KAINZ Johann 35
5 DATTLER Anton 29
6 UHLIR Stefan 15
7 LIND Claus 14
8 SCHÜLLER Günther 8
9 SLUKA Jiri 5

10 WURST Rudolf 4
11 JUNGWIRTH Jan 4
12 BACHHOFNER Josef 4
13 DVORAN Karl 2
14 FIALA Dieter 1
15 BACHHOFNER Josef 1

HERREN STANDARD
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HERREN STANDARD SENIOREN



Schießleistungsgruppe Exekutive Gmünd
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5 Minuten Stahl 03.04.2017

Rang Name Gesamt
1 AIGNER Edeltraut 53
2 WAGNER Leopoldine 39
3 THOMAS Elfriede 38
4 THOMAS Bettina 17
5 JUNGMANN Eva 2
6 FELDER Sigrid 1

Rang Name Gesamt
1 SCHÜLLER Günther 77
2 POLLMANN Ernst 31
3 STEINECK Johann 23
4 THOMAS Martin 9

Rang Name Gesamt
1 SCHÜLLER Günther 78
2 NEUMAIER Bernhard 59
3 STEINECK Johann 37
4 THOMAS Martin 35
5 LANGEGGER Franz 32
6 HOBBS Alistair 29
7 HINTERMÜLLER Philipp 21
8 KOLLER Jürgen 3
9 KOLLER Jürgen 3

10 HIEß Nina 1
11 WEBER Markus 0
12 HIEß Torsten 0

Rang Name Gesamt
1 RENDL Jozef 62
2 BAUER Manfred 45
3 DATTLER Anton 27
4 NEUMAIER Bernhard 20
5 WURST Rudolf 4

Rang Name Gesamt
1 Pichler Peter 62
2 AIGNER Edeltraut 41
3 AIGNER Michael 29
4 RUMETSHOFER Hermann 25
5 BACHHOFNER Josef 19
6 SCHÜLLER Günther 17
7 BACHHOFNER Josef Senioren Open 15
8 THOMAS Martin 9
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DAMEN STANDARD


